Wa/@'n ’t/;e ﬂjfanf Page |1

©2008 Ron A. Zajac



Wa/{z’n ’ the gffanf

ACROSS

4.
7.
9.

12.
15.
16.
18.
19.
22.
24.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.
32.
33.
34.
35.
37.
38.
40.
42.
43.
45.
46.
47.
48.
50.
51.
52.
53.
55.
56.
58.
60.
61.
63.
65.
66.
68.
69.
70.

Hosp. drips

Telekinesis, for one
Gotcha

Lamentation

Alpha trio

Computational nothingburger
Roman lineage

U.S. Lawyers' org.

Moses's mouthpiece

Italian lobster

Longer 7ACROSS

Fine touches

Kettle family Pater familias
The consummate SOL
Charged atom

Posh

Mostly north

Country music Mecca st.
Mitch, Russ both end this way
Pumpkin pie requisite
Wonder

Gamma Draconis's other name
Anatomical projection
Orifices

Corpse buffer

Friend, in France

Tummy muscle

The honest President
Varnish resin from the East
Not at all ration.

Neckband

Common chem. unit
Airbound horse move
Cartoonist Spiegelman
Impugns

Beak blows

Asp, sat, ump, and vamp
Battles for God

Knots

To dare in Dijon

Orange root

Receptacle edge
Down-home TV icon Griffith
Not the best confrontation

DOWN

1. Can't dissolve

2. The sung part

3.  Where to take the waters

4. Promoter

5. Time-limited participation
6. Gym

7.  Mix, metallurgically

8. Loads o' laughs

9. Henry Longfellow's middle moniker
10. Does what he's told

11. Scarf

12. Those who succumb to the vapors
13. Helmet-like morphology

14. Often pd. by this

17. Soaker

20. Tweaked for efficiency

21. Daylong babysitter

23. They're small, but carry many
26. Ballooning arteries

28. Pack the tent and clear out
31. Christ's despised honorable man
36. They take the middle path
39. Being like a pirate, Ahrrr!
41. Chows right on down

44. Silly lightheartedness

49. Frontline twirler

54. True, either way

57. Confrontational deadlock
59. Best looking

62. Joseph's hometown in Judea
64. Short for Seymour

67. Shifting stored goods around
71. Long-distance competitions
74. With no end goal

75. HTML table tag

76. Relief person

79. Pointy leaf tip

83. Orient-bound direction

86. Rabbit trappers

87. Nefarious plan

89. Barges in
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72.
73.
75.
77.
78.
80.
81.
82.
84.
85.
88.
90.
91.
93.
94.
95.
96.
98.
99.
100.
101.
103.
104.
106.
108.
109.
111.
112.
113.
114.
116.
117.
118.
119.
121.
122.
124.
126.
127.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
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Long period

Around the bend
Allowance for waste
Shout-out to Mary

Give a new appellation
Proof cards
Ready-to-eat shop
Unusurp

This step is faux

OT figure less taken in vain
Ancient Greek lyric poet
Play section

Unto its own being
Tarheel st.

Before, poetically
Shipwrecked Palin's word
SNL entertainment unit
ump

Librarians' mantra
Yuletide contraction
Sanskrit for 'Peace’
Regret

Earlier Jewish mystic
Homo counterpart
Grass bristle

Red flags

'‘Over there', circa 1965
Venezuela cty. code
Dull brownish grey
Orifice of note
Common cooking liquid
Grad. sch. exam

Up, and to the right
Catch an updraft
Honey, | ate the prefix.
Frustrate

Raise up
Disencumbered

A melodramatic flick
Stutteringly cold

Occu.

Ross Perot's old Plano Co.
Come-on

U.S. border folks

Plural of 132ACROSS

92.
94.
97.

102.
105.
107.
110.
115.
120.
123.
125.
126.

Hermits

A welding gas
Hypmotised

A lighthouse, buoy, or foghorn
Encompass the middle
Elicit, deductively
Bow prepping stuff
Classic corn belt state
Raw metal

Business sch.
Dissembling filler
Famed circle rat.
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